

COMMONWEALTH & 4th GLOBAL WOUND CONFERENCE 2022

For more information, please visit www.woundconference.com.my

Oct 28 - 30, 2022 • Sunway Pyramid Convention Centre, Selangor, Malaysia



Message from the Organising Chairman

Dearest friends and family members of the wound fraternity, I am pleased to invite you to participate in the inaugural Commonwealth and 4th Global Wound Conference 2022 jointly organised by the Malaysian Society of Wound Care Professionals (MSWCP) and the Commonwealth Wound Care Resource Alliance (CWCRA) which will be held from the 28th to the 30th of October 2022 in Sunway Pyramid Convention Centre.

The Commonwealth of Nations was formed in 1931 and currently there are 54 nations in this grouping. There are many low and middle income countries which are members and require assistance due to limitations in resources as well as education opportunities in wound management.

There are many patients with chronic complex wounds and these patients are in need of accessible and affordable standard of care management. We hope to be able to share resources such as e-learning platforms, research opportunities and other published resources. The delegates will be able to listen to speakers from more than 50 countries sharing their experience, clinical expertise and knowledge. Please do join this hybrid meeting in the endemic setting. The conference will allow all of us to share our ideas and thoughts as well as the experiences managing chronic wounds comprehensively especially during the COVID-19 pandemic.

I take this opportunity to thank the MSWCP, CWCRA and all the speakers as well as the delegates and the industry sponsors for supporting this huge inaugural conference set in the picturesque country of Malaysia.

Take care. Stay safe. God bless.

Professor Dr. Harikrishna K. R. Nair

President Elect, World Union of Wound Healing Societies Chair Commonwealth Wound Care Resources Alliance President Malaysian Society of Wound Care Professionals





Payment is to be issued in favour of "Malaysian Society of Wound Care Professionals"

- Bank Name
- Account No. : 8000-5201-25

: CIMB Bank Berhad

- Bank Address : Jalan Raja Muda Abdul Aziz, Kampung Baru, 50300 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
- SWIFT Code : CIBBMYKL

Cancellation & Transfer

- If you are unable to attend, a replacement participant is allowed at no extra cost provided written notice is given prior to the conference.
- A 90% refund can be made for cancellation received in writing or by fax at least 4 weeks before the conference.
- A 50% refund will be given if cancellation is received 14 days before the conference.



MALAYSIAN SOCIETY OF WOUND CARE PROFESSIONALS

www.mswcp.org